
17/04/2024 10:35

    Tender No�fica�on

 Printed from : h�ps://www.tenderwizard.my/UPM
 Printed on : 17/04/2024 10:35
 Printed by User Name : NA
 Printed by User Designa�on : Penolong Akauntan (W32)

Tender: Title:

Contact Name/Designa�on/Dept: Document Category:

Stage: Tender Called For:

Preferred currency: Auto Send:

Tender Crea�on Date and Time: Type of Tender:

Category: Es�mated Cost:

Validity of Quota�on in Days: Form Fee:

Vendor Category: 1. Only Bumiputera EMD:

Site Visi�ng Date and Time: Region: 1. S04

Site Visi�ng Loca�on: Preferred Regions:
1. Selangor
2. W P Kuala Lumpur
3. W P Putrajaya

Remarks if Any: General Document Upload Required:

Descrip�on Of Work: Requisi�on No :

Mul�ple Submission: Award CSV File Mandatory:

Request of Tender Document From: Issue of Tender Document From:

Request of Tender Document To: Issue of Tender Document To:

Tender Closing Date and Time: Techno Commercial Open Date and
Time:

Cost Open Date and Time:

Template Name: Two Bid System GRP Buyer: Universi� Putra Malaysia (UPM) Tender Status: Authorized

Tender Authorized User Name111: ANA AZRIN BINTI AHMAD Tender Authorized User Designa�on: Penolong Bendahari Kanan (W44)

 Tender Level Details

SHA017/2024/7511902/EP Tender No�fica�on

Procurement department UPM DOCUPLOAD

Two Stages Sebut Harga

Malaysian Ringgit Yes

16-04-2024 08:40 Open

 Tender Details

Klik Disini 79,000

90 50

0

PERTANYAAN BERKENAAN DENGAN DOKUMEN

PEROLEHAN, EMEL: fadzil.hanafi@upm.edu.my.

JIKA ADA MASALAH TEKNIKAL,TEL: 03-

79627947/7870/7957/7819, EMEL:

support@tenderpintar.com

Op�onal

SEBUT HARGA MEMBEKAL, MENGHANTAR,

MEMASANG, MENGUJILARI DAN MENTAULIAH

DISASTER EVACUATION CHAIR, GENERATOR SET

AND RESCUE ROLLER UP STRETCHER FOR HOSPITAL

SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH, UNIVERSITI PUTRA

MALAYSIA, SERDANG, SELANGOR.

S7000024-00199~DISASTER EVACUATION CHAIR,

GENERATOR SET AND RESCUE ROLLER UP

STRETCHER

Yes Yes

 Important Dates

18-04-2024 08:00 18-04-2024 08:01

 29-04-2024 10:00  29-04-2024 10:01

 29-04-2024 12:00

 

29-04-2024 12:01

 29-04-2024 12:02  

*

* *

* *

* *

* *

*

*

* *

*

1.

*

2.

*

3. * 4. *

5. *
6. *

7. *

TW8.0.22 - © Hak Cipta Terpelihara 2023 Antares Systems Limited.


